UPPLANDS VASBY

EGGEBY RUNDAN

H 21
1. Krister Naslund
2. Anders MdlIqvigt
3. Martin Hedbom
4. Pér Eriksson
5. Rickard Karlsson

H 35

Henrik Jemtelius
Thomas Baverlid
Hans Tornevik
Anders af Wahlberg

LD

H 50

1. Lennart Rehnstrém
2. Ingemar Backstrom

H 60
1. Wolger Runsten

D21
1. Annie Hult

Upplands Véasby Psk
Handens Psk
Stockholms sparvagar
Skepplanda Skf
Stockholms sparvagar

12 Skf

Upplands Vésby Psk
12 Skf

Ultuna Skf

Upplands Vasby Psk
Stockholmspolisen

Stockholmspolisen

Stockholmspolisen

Straffrundor

5
4
10
12
11

anN B~ b

10

Resultat

41.09
42.20
48.41
50.55
56.27

35.24
38.48
40.18
41.32

35.34
51.58

52.49

40.45
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